Poloci	514a314
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000241173500
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	aner
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	10/29/1201028020 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED SEC. ETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	00706,00672 11 2012



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ... Division of Corporations

October 31, 2012

đ,

Miami Florida Services Corp. 14140 Cypress Ct. Miami Lakes, FL 33014

SUBJECT: MIAMI FLORIDA SERVICES CORP Ref. Number: P06000142314

We have received your document for MIAMI FLORIDA SERVICES CORP and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check only ONE box under "adoption of amendments" on page 4. Are you changing the registered agent? If so please fill out all the new registered agent information in paragraph D on page 1. If not please white out the signature under new registered agent's signature on page 1.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 812A00026630

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

!			
i2			
•	•	. Sec. 18, 4	ć
	Articles of Amendment	FILED	,
1	to Articles of Incorporation of	FILED THE NOV 19 AN IC	
MIAMI FLORIDA SERVI	CES CORP	AN IC TALLAHASSEE. FLOA	U6
	currently filed with the Florida Dept. of Sta	(E) CONTASSEE, FLOR	TE
P06000142314			.ex
:	Number of Corporation (if known)	• • • • •	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 is Articles of Incorporation:	006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Floridu Frofit Corp</i>	oration adopts the following amendment(ຮັງເຫ.
A. If amending name, enter the new may	ne of the corporation:		
ame must be distinguishable and conto Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designa- vord "chartered," "professional associati	in the word "corporation." "company," or tion "Corp." "Inc," or "Co". A profession on," or the abbreviation "P.A."	The new "incorporated" or the abbreviation al corporation name must contain the	
 Enter new principal office address, in Principal office address <u>MUST BE 4 ST</u> 	applicable:		
rrincipal office anaress <u>mc51 pc p 51</u>	<u></u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applic	able:		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST O</u>	FFICE BOX	a mai kala dalaman akadi 6 kadi 10 kadina dalami ya 1977 nyamana mana mana na manaka	
1		n	
). If amonding the registered agont and	/or registered office address in Florida, ente	ir the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new		<u>a the mine of the</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent			
	(Florida street address)		
New Registered Office Address:	(City)	_, Florida	
1	(City)	(Zip Code)	
,	red ugent. I am familiar with and accept the o	obligations of the position.	
Sig	analise of New Registered Agent, if changing		
	······································		
• • •			
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Page 1 of 4		
	1 180 1 01 4		



If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

Attack additional sheets of meessafer

Example:

Please note the officer director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; U = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. It an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each officerheld, President, Treasurer, Director yould be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the F and S. These should be noted as John Doc. PT as a Change-Mike Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add

N Change	<u>er hin</u>	n Doe	
X Remove	<u> </u>	e Jones	
<u>_N</u> Add	<u>SV 3411</u>	<u>v Smith</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Nature	Address
1) Change	PT	LYDIA POWER	14140 CYPRESS CT
Add			MIAMI LAKES FL 33014
X Remove			Thisses of a space pointer field the same part and the shire adaptor momental same
21 X Change	PT	OSVALDO AVILA	14140 CYPRESS CT
\dd			MIAMI LAKES FL 33014
Remove			
3.) Change			د داده می
Add			المراقع معرفي ومراقع المراقع ال المراقع المراقع
Remove			·
4) Change			
Al Change			
Remove			
			۳۳۳ مادر از در ۱۹۵۵ باز باز در ۱۹۹۵ باز ۲۹۹ ۲۹ مادر می ۲۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز ۱۹۹۹ باز ۲۹۹ باز
5) Change		an da a sara an Ur galan ang sana ang sana ang saka ang sara saka saka saka baga saka Baga saka Baga saka	۱۹۹۹ مەرىپىرىكى ئەرىپىرىكى ئەرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى ئەرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىر بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بىرىپىرىكى بى
Add	, , ,		ан са се села с в селата на селата се
Remove	1		۲ کې ته دې . دوره د کې
6) Change			
Add			116 171 281 2 187 19, 12 197 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991
Remove			***

	(
	•
k. If amending or adding addition	al Articles, ofter change(s) here:
 h. <u>If amending or adding addition</u> (Att observational shorts, <i>Review</i>) 	$\int g dr x = -dR_{c} - g r_{c} dR_{c}$
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	,
	a () man h _{a ()} y a <i>y a y a y a y a y a y a y a y a y </i>
مان و بر و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و	
a an	δ στο του του του του του του πολογιατικό του
·	
	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· ·······	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
F. If an amendment provides for :	p exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
provisions for implementing t	he amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applicable, indicate	N24)
····	
	· · ·
۹۹۹-۱۰۵۰	
en van een een een de konstantie gewaarde gewaarde gewaarde van een de seense van een de seense waar van een v V	
יוני אוניטער אין אונער אין אונער אין אונער אין אונער אין אונער אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אינער אונער איז איז אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
an a	

Page 3 of 4

	•
The date of each amendment(s) a	10/22/2012
1 (0/22/2012
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> : 10	010 more than 90 days after amendment tile date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONF</u>)
*The uniendition(s) was were ad by the shareboldety was were a	onted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the antendatentist - afference for approval
	j proved by the shareholders through voding groups. The following statement r fach voting group entitled to vote separately on the unrendment(s).
"The number of votes cash	t for the amondment(s) was were sufficient for approval
by	
The amendment(5) was were ad action was not required.	onted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was were ad action was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated 10/22	12012
Signature 1	o Xanon
íHy a s selven	director, oresident or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ad by an accorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court negl fiducials, by that fiduciary)
	LYDIA POWER
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)

t. . .

1